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Automobili Lamborghini first in Europe  

for its trigeneration and district heating systems  
 
Sant’Agata Bolognese, 28 October 2019 – Automobili Lamborghini together with CPL CONCORDIA 
have been selected as a winner of the COGEN Europe Recognition Award 2019 for the Market 
Development for Organizations category.  
 
COGEN Europe, the European Association for the Promotion of Cogeneration, is the cross-sectoral 
voice of the cogeneration industry. Each year it gives recognition to the company which has had a 
significant impact on the cogeneration market in Europe through outstanding performance and 
achievement. 
 
The decision was made by a selected European jury, bringing together industry professionals, 
policymakers and representatives of the research community with a broad knowledge of the 
sector.  
 
The award was delivered during a gala dinner ceremony last Thursday in Madrid, in the presence 
of high-level policymakers from the European Union institutions, as well as representatives of 
Automobili Lamborghini and CPL CONCORDIA.  
 
“Environmental commitment is an integral part of our strategy, and we subscribe to a strong 
undertaking of environmental responsibility towards our stakeholders and the area where the 
company operates. We are very proud to have obtained this important recognition for our 
trigeneration plant and district heating as they have contributed to achieve our CO2 neutral 
certification in 2015, as the first company in the world, through the DNV GL “Carbon Neutrality” 
program,” comments Ranieri Niccoli, Chief Manufacturing Officer of Automobili Lamborghini. 
 
The trigeneration and district heating systems have been developed in collaboration with CPL 
CONCORDIA and are located inside the Sant'Agata Bolognese factory. 

The two trigeneration plants produce electricity, heating and cooling using natural gas. Their 
installed power is 2,4 MW and every year they generate about 20.000 MWhe. By way of example, 
the amount of energy generated could meet the yearly needs of all homes in Sant'Agata 
Bolognese. Savings in terms of emissions will total approximately 1.640 tons of CO2 every year. 
The system can be converted to run on biogas in the future in order to reduce the CO2 emissions 
even further, by up to 11.400 tons every year. 

Automobili Lamborghini is the first automotive company in Italy to utilize a district heating system. 
This system distributes hot water within the factory, delivered through a network of underground 
pipes from a biogas cogeneration plant located six kilometers from the factory. Lamborghini chose 
to use the energy generated by a cogeneration plant that would otherwise have been lost. The 
emissions saved will total approximately 1.800 tons of CO2 every year. 
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Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com 

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

          
 
 
Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
Headquarters 

 

 
Chief Marketing & Communication Officer  
Katia Bassi 
T +39-051 9597611 
katia.bassi@lamborghini.com 

Head of Communication 
Gerald Kahlke 
T +39 051 9597611 
gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com 

Brand & Corporate Communication 
Clara Magnanini 
T +39 051 9597611 
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

   
Product Media Events & Brand Extension  
Rita Passerini 
T +39 051 9597611 
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com   

Corporate Media Events 
Chiara Sandoni 
T +39 051 9597611 
chiara.sandoni@lamborghini.com 

  

   

Polo Storico & Heritage 
Massimo Delbò 
T +39 3331619942 
massimo@delbo.us  

Motorsport Communication 
Francesco Colla 
T +39 051 2156850 
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com   

 

 
 

  

 
Regional 
Offices 

  

   
Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Emanuele Camerini 
T +39 342 567 5842 
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com   

Asia Pacific 
Silvia Saliti  
T +65 9651 8955 
silvia.saliti@lamborghini.com  

South-East Asia & Pacific 
Alethea Tan 
T +658711 1329 
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com 

   

United Kingdom  
Juliet Jarvis 
T +44 (0) 7733 224774 
juliet@jjc.uk.com  

Japan 
Kumiko Arisawa 
T +81 804 606 0487 
kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com  

North & South America 
Jiannina Castro 
T +1 703 3647926 
jiannina.castro@lamborghini.com 

   

Eastern Europe & CIS 
Tamara Vasilyeva 
T +7 925 503 6706 
tamara.vasilyeva@lamborghini.com 

Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau 

Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 
T +86 10 6531 4614 
xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 
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